QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R179

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD224_23082024164750

Balmiki Jewellers - Mob : 9826812919

Date : 23-08-2024 16:47:50

Sr.No

1

Item

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

Total

TGNO

SLR2499

SLR2800

SLR3318

SLR3087

SLR2790

GWT

2.562

2.035

1.440

1.660

2.505

10.202

LWT

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NWT

2.562

2.035

1.440

1.660

2.505

10.202

Stn value

0

0

0.000

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

275.000

MRP

55.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

55.000



